Industrial Batteries – Network Power
Sprinter P
Reliable capacities for increased security.
Specifications
For an uninterrupted power supply.
Specifications
n The extremely powerful, compact
AGM batteries of the Sprinter P

max.
mm
Weight
approx.
kg
Internal
resistance
mOhm
Short
circuit
current
A
Terminal
P6V1700 NAPW061700HP0MC 6 1700 122 - 273 167 191 25.0 2.30 2930 M-M8
P6V2030 NAPW062030HP0MA 6 2030 178 - 360 172 227 32.5 1.70 3770 M-M8
P12V600 NAPW120600HP0MA 12 600 24.0 26.0 169 128 175 9.50 17.0 760 M-M6
P12V875 NAPW120875HP0MC 12 875 41.0 40.0 200 169 176 14.5 12.9 1000 M-M6
P12V1220 NAPW121220HP0MC 12 1220 51.0 - 233 169 191 19.5 9.90 1290 M-M6
P12V1575 NAPW121575HP0MC 12 1575 61.0 65.0 273 167 191 24.0 8.10 1580 M-M6
P12V2130 NAPW122130HP0MA 12 2130 86.0 - 360 173 227 33.0 6.00 2180 M-M8
P12V600, P12V875 und P12V1575 with VdS authorization
Container, terminal and torque
8 Nm6 Nm
Container: UL 94-HB = Polypropylen (PP)